
DR. BHUPENDRA NATH DUTTA SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA  

          B.A. (HONS. & GENERAL) EVEN SEMESTER CLASS ROUTINE JAN- JUNE 2023 

 

DAY COURSE 9.00 
A.M. – 

10 A.M. 

10 A.M.- 11 A.M. 11 A.M. - 12 

NOON 

12 NOON – 1 P.M. 1 P.M. - 2 P.M. 2 P.M. – 3 P.M. 3 P.M. – 4 P.M. 

MONDAY 2nd PHY.ED Beng(H) GP 22 Hist(H)RM 23 L2/1 SC A Pol.Sc (H) SR 16 AECC(ENG) DC 22  
  ML Beng(G/GE) AA A Hist(G/GE)MI 6 Beng(H) MC 22 Pol.Sc (G/GE) SM 19 AECC(BENG) AA A 
 SEM    Mass Com.(H)AM D Pol.Sc (H) PM 16 Phil (H) PSA 8   

     Eco.(G/GE)PS CD Phil (H) SG 8 Phil (G/GE) SI A   

     Music (H)RM D Hist(H) MI 23 Geo(H)SD 18   

     Sans(H)BCR 5 Mass Com.(H)LD D Geo(G)KR D   

       Geo(H)KK 18 PHY.EDML D   

       Sans(H)PSM 5     

 4th PHY.ED Hist(H)MI 23 Pol.Sc (H) SM 19 Pol.Sc (H SEC) SR 19 L2/2 DG 7 Eng (H) SM 4 Beng(H) MC 22 
 SEM ML Hist(G/GE)BG 7 Pol.Sc (G/GE)PM 1 Phil (H)PSA GH2A Eng (H) DC 4 Beng(H) DG 3 Pol.Sc (H)BB 19 
   Mass Com.(H)LD D Phil (H)PN GH2A Hist(H)RM GH1A Beng(H) AA 3 Beng(G/GE) GP 7 Mass Com.(H)PD D 
   Eco.(G/GE)PS CD Phil (G/GE)TR 7 Hist(SEC G)BG 7 Pol.Sc (H)MM 19   Sans(H)PSM 5 
   Sans(H)SP 5 Geo(H)KR D Mass Com.(H)AM 17 Phil (H)TR GH2A     

     Geo(G)SD D Geo(H)SD D Mass Com.(H)PD 17     

     PHY.ED KH  Sans(SEC G)SP GH3C Geo(H)KK 18     

       PHY.ED (SEC)ML D Music (H)RM D     

         Sans(H)PSM 5     

 6th PHY.ED Beng(H) DG 3 Eng (H) DC SR Eng (H) SM SR Eng (SEC) SM D Pol.Sc (H)PM 16 Beng(H) SC 3 
 SEM KH Pol.Sc (H)MM 16 Beng(H)GP 3 Eng (G) DC D Beng(H)MC 22 Phil (H)PN 8   

   Pol.Sc (G)SR 19 Pol.Sc (H)BB 16 Beng(G) AA 1 Phil (SEC)GK 1 Hist(H)MI 23   

   Phil (H)SG 8 Phil (H)GK 8 Pol.Sc (H)SM 6 Hist(H)RM 23 Geo(H)SD 18   

   Phil (G)SI 1 Phil (GE)PSA 22 Phil (H)SI 3 Mass Com.(H)AM 6 Eco.(G/GE)PS CD   

   Mass 17 Hist(H)BG GH1A Mass Com.(H)PD 4 Geo(H)SB D Sans(H)PSM 5   

   Com.(H)AM D Mass Com.(H)LD 17 Geo(H)KR D PHY.ED(SEC)KH D Sans(G)BCR 1   

   Geo(G)SB D Geo(H)KK 18 Music (H)RM D       

   PHY.ED KH D Geo(GE)SB D Sans(H)BCR GH3B       

     PHY.ED (GE)ML D         

     Sans(H)SP GH3B         

TUESDAY 2nd PHY.ED Hist(H)RM 4 Pol.Sc (H)SM 16 L2/1 SC A Beng(G/GE) SC A Beng(H) DG 22 Beng(H) MC 22 
  PT Hist(G/GE)MI 22 Pol.Sc (G/GE)JGC 19 Eng (H) SB 4 Eng (H) DC 4 Hist(H)BG 6   

 SEM  Music (H)RM D Phil (H)BS 8 Pol.Sc (H)BB 16 Eng (G/GE) SM 6 Geo(H)JM 18   

   Sans(H)BG GH3B Phil (G/GE)SI A Phil (H)SM 22       



   Sans(G/GE)SP A Geo(H)JM 

Geo(G)KK 

PHY.ED(G) PT 

18 
D 

D 

D 

Hist(H)AG 
Mass Com.(H)PD 

Geo(H)KS 

Music (H)RM 

Sans(H)PC 

23 
17 

18 

D 

GH3B 

   

4th 

SEM 
PHY.ED 

KH 

Pol.Sc (H)BB 

Pol.Sc (G/GE)SM 

Phil (H)PN 

Phil (G/GE)TR 

Geo(H)SB 

Geo(G)KS 

PHY.ED(G) KH 

16 
17 

8 

7 

D 

D 

D 

Eng (H) DC 
Eng (G/GE) NSC 

Beng(H) PS 

Beng(G/GE) AA 

6 
4 

22 

7 

Eng (H) SM 

Beng(SEC) AA 

Pol.Sc (H)JGC 

Phil (H)PSA 

Hist(H)RM 

Hist(SEC G)BG 

Mass Com.(H)AM 

Geo(SEC G)JM 

PHY.ED (SEC) PT 

Sans(H)PSM 

6 
7 

19 

GH2B 

GH1A 

GH2C 

D 

D 

D 

26 

L2/2NM 

Eng (H) SB 

Beng(H)MC 

Pol.Sc (H)PM 

Phil (H)BS 

Hist(H)MI 

Mass Com.(H)SB 

Geo(H)KS 

Music (H)RM 

Sans(H)SP 

7 
SR 

22 

19 

GH2B 

GH1A 

D 

D 

D 

26 

Hist(H)AG 
Mass Com.(H)LD 

Eco.(G/GE)PS 

Sans(H)BCR 

Sans(G/GE)PSM 

23 
D 

CD 

26 

A 

Eng (SEC) DC 
Beng(H) TB 

Pol.Sc (SEC G)JGC 

Phil (SEC)SM 

Mass Com.(SEC)LD 

Geo(H SEC)JM 

D 

3 

19 

7 

D 

D 

6th 

SEM 
PHY.ED 

ML 
Eng (G) NSC 
Beng(H)NM 

Beng(G)PS 

Phil (H)SI 

Hist(H)AG 

Mass Com.(H)PD 

Sans(H)PSM 

D 

3 

1 

6 

23 

D 

5 

Eng (H) SM 
Beng(H)GP 

Pol.Sc (H)PM 

Phil (GE)SM 

Hist(H)MI 

Hist(GE)RM 

Eco.(GE)PS 

Mass Com.(H)SB 

Geo(H)KS 

Geo(GE)SD 

Music (H)RM 

PHY.ED(GE) KH 

Sans(H)SP 

SR 

3 

1 

GH2B 

23 

GH2C 

CD 

D 

D 

D 

D 

GH1A 

5 

Eng (H) NSC 

Pol.Sc (H)SM 

Phil (H)PN 

Mass Com.(H)LD 

Geo(H)SD 

Sans(G)BCR 

SR 

5 

8 

3 

D 

1 

Beng(SEC)AA 

Pol.Sc (H)JGC 

Pol.Sc (SEC)BB 

Phil (H)TR 

Phil (SEC)PN 

Hist(H)BG 
Mass Com.(H)PD 

Geo(H)KK 

Geo(SEC)SD 

PHY.ED(SEC)ML 

Sans(H)BCR 

3 
16 

1 

8 

GH2C 

23 

17 

18 

D 

D 

5 

Eng (H) DC 
Beng(H)TB 

Pol.Sc (H)BB 

Pol.Sc (G)PM 

Phil (H)BS 

Phil (G)PSA 

Hist(H)RM 

Mass Com.(H)AM 

Geo(H)SB 

Geo(G)SD 

PHY.ED (G) ML 

Sans(H)BG 

4 
3 

16 

19 

8 

1 

7 

17 

D 

D 

D 

5 

Beng(H)DG 22 

WEDNESDAY 2nd PHY.ED Pol.Sc (H)JGC 16 Eng (H) SM 4 L2/1 AA A Hist(H)RM 23 Hist(H)BG 23  
  KH Pol.Sc (G/GE)PM 19 Beng(H)AA 3 Eng (H) NSC 4 Mass Com.(H)SB D   

 SEM  Phil (H)PSA 8 Beng(G/GE) NM A Beng(H)SC 3 Music (H)SB D   

   Phil (G/GE)GK A   Pol.Sc (H)BB 16 Sans(H)PSM 5   

   Geo(H)KR 18   Phil (H)SM 8     

   Geo(G)JM D   Hist(H)AG 23     

   PHY.ED KH D   Mass Com.(H)AM D     

       Geo(H)SB 18     

       Music (H)KB D     

       Sans(H)BG 5     



 4th 

SEM 
PHY.ED 

PT 

Eng (H) NSC 

Eng (G/GE) SB 

Beng(H)SC 

Beng(G/GE) GP 

4 
6 

3 

7 

Hist(H)RM 

Hist(G/GE)BG 

Mass Com.(H)AM 

Music (H)SB 

Sans(H)BG 

23 
7 

D 

D 

GH3B 

Eng (H) SB 
Beng(H)NM 

Pol.Sc (H)PM 

Hist(SEC H)SM 

Mass Com.(H)SB 

Geo(G SEC)SD 

Music (H)RM 

PHY.ED(SEC) KH 

Sans(H)BCR 

6 
22 

19 

GH2B 

17 

D 

26 

D 

GH3B 

L2/2 PS 

Eng (H) SM 

Beng(H)GP 

Pol.Sc (H)JGC 

Phil (H)PN 

Hist(H)SM 

Mass Com.(H)AM 

Geo(H)KR 

Music (H)KB 

Sans(H)BG 

7 
4 

3 

16 

8 

GH1A 

17 

D 

26 
GH3B 

Pol.Sc (H)SM 

Pol.Sc (G/GE)BB 

Phil (H)SI 

Phil (G/GE)BS 

Geo(H)SB 

Geo(G)JM 

PHY.ED PT 

16 
19 

8 

7 

18 

D 

D 

Phil (H)SM 
Mass Com.(H)SB 

Geo(H SEC)SD 

8 
D 

D 

6th 

SEM 
PHY.ED 

PT 

Beng(H)AA 

Pol.Sc (H)BB 

Phil (H)PM 

Hist(H)AG 

Music (H)RM 

Sans(H)SP 

Sans(G)BCR 

22 

17 

26 

23 

D 

5 

1 

Eng (H) NSC 
Beng(H)GP 

Pol.Sc (H)SM 

Pol.Sc (GE)PM 

Phil (H)SI 

Phil (GE)GK 

Mass Com.(H)SB 

Geo(H)SD 

Geo(GE)KS 

Music (H)KB 

PHY.ED (GE) PT 

Sans(H)BCR 

Sans(GE)SP 

6 

22 

16 

19 

8 

1 

17 

D 

18 

26 

D 

5 

GH3C 

Eng (H) SM 

Pol.Sc (G)SM 

Phil (H)GK 

Phil (G)PSA 

Hist(H)RM 

Geo(H)JM 

Geo(G)KS 

Music (H)SB 

PHY.ED PT 

Sans(H)PSM 

SR 

1 

GH2A 

7 

GH1A 

D 

D 

GH2D 

D 

GH3C 

Eng (H) SB 
Beng(H)SC 

Pol.Sc (H)BB 

Pol.Sc (SEC)SM 

Phil (H)BS 

Hist(H)BG 

Geo(H)KS 

Geo(SEC)SB 

PHY.ED(SEC)KH 

6 

22 

19 

1 

GH2C 

GH2B 

D 

D 

D 

Eng (H) SB 

Eng (G) SM 

Beng(H)PS 

Beng(G)AA 

Pol.Sc (H)JGC 

Mass Com.(H)AM 

Geo(H)KR 

Sans(H)BG 

4 
D 

22 

1 

17 

D 

D 

5 

 

THURSDAY 2nd PHY.ED Eng (H) NSC 4 Hist(G/GE)MI 7 
D 

D 

5 

A 

L2/1GP A Pol.Sc (H)SR 16 AECC GP A  
  ML Eng (G/GE) SB 26 Mass Com.(H)PD Eng (H) SB 4 Pol.Sc (G/GE)MM 6   

 SEM  Beng(H)NM 3 Music (H)SB Beng(H)PS 3 Phil (H)SG GH2A   

   Beng(G/GE)DG A Sans(H)PSM Pol.Sc (H)PM 16 Phil (G/GE)SI A   

     Sans(G/GE)SP Phil (H)PSA GH2B Geo(H)KK 18   

      Hist(H)AG 23 Geo(G)KS D   

      Music (H)RM D PHY.ED KH D   

      Mass Com.(H)LD 7     

      Geo(H)JM 18     

      Sans(H)BG 5     

 4th PHY.ED Hist(H)AG 23 Pol.Sc (H)JGC 16 Eng (H) NSC 6 L2/2 SC 7 Eng (H) SB 4 Beng(H) MC 22 
 SEM PT Mass Com.(H)LD D Pol.Sc (G/GE)MM 19 Beng(SEC)MC 22 Eng (H) DC 4 Eng (G/GE) DC 26 Pol.Sc (G SEC)SM 19 
   Music (H)RM D Phil (H)PSA 8 Pol.Sc (H SEC)SM 19 Beng(H) TB 3 Beng(H)SC 3 Phil (SEC)SM 8 
   Sans(H)BCR GH3B Phil (G/GE)BS 7 Phil (H)BS 8 Pol.Sc (H)PM 19 Beng(G/GE)PS 7 Hist(H)MI 23 
   Sans(G/GE)SP 7 Geo(H)SD 18 Hist(SEC H)SM GH2C Phil (H)SM 8   Mass Com.(H)AM D 
     Geo(G)SB D Mass Com.(H)PD D Hist(H)RM GH1A     

     PHY.ED ML D Geo(H)KK D Mass Com.(H)SB D     

       Music (H)KB 26 Geo(H)JM D     

       PHY.ED(SEC) ML D Music (H)SB D     

       Sans(H)PC GH3B Sans(H)BG GH3B     



         

6th PHY.ED Beng(H)PS 22 Eng (H) NSC 4 Eng (H) DC SR Eng (H) SB SR Pol.Sc (H)SR 16 Beng(H)SC 3 

SEM KH Pol.Sc (H)JGC 16 Beng(H)MC 22 Beng(G)NM 1 Beng(SEC)MC 22 Phil (H)BS 6 Phil (H)BS 6 
  Pol.Sc (G)PM 19 Pol.Sc (GE)SR 6 Pol.Sc (H)MM  Pol.Sc (SEC)JGC 1 Hist(H)AG 23   

  Phil (H)SG 8 Phil (GE)SM GH2B Phil (H)SI GH2A Hist(SEC)SM 23 Hist(G)SM 1   

  Phil (G)SI 1 Hist(GE)RM 1 Hist(H)MI GH1A Mass Com.(H)PD 17 Mass Com.(H)LD D   

  Hist(H)RM 6 Mass Com.(H)SB 17 Mass Com.(H)AM 17 Geo(H)SB D Geo(H)JM D   

  Geo(H)SD 18 Geo(H)KK D Geo(H)KS D Music (H)KB 26 Beng(H)NM 22   

  Geo(H)KR D Geo(GE)KS D Music (H)SB GH2D PHY.ED (SEC) D Sans(G)PSM 5   

  Music (H)KB 26 Music (H)RM 26 Sans(H) GH3C Sans(SEC)BCR GH3C     

  Sans(H)PSM 5 Sans(GE)PC GH3C         

  PHY.ED KH D PHY.ED (GE) PT D         

FRIDAY 2nd PHY.ED Hist(H)SM 23 Pol.Sc (H)MM 16 L2/1 MC A Eng (H) DC 4 Beng(H)TB 3  
  ML Eco.(G/GE)PS CD Pol.Sc (G/GE)SR 19 Eng (H) NSC 4 Eng (G/GE) NSC 26   

 SEM  Music (H)SB D Phil (H)BS 8 Pol.Sc (H)JGC 16 Beng(H)AA 3   

   Sans(H)BG 5 Phil (G/GE)GK A Phil (H)SM 8 Beng(G/GE)TB A   

   Sans(G/GE)PC A Geo(H)KR 18 Hist(H)RM 23     

     Geo(G)SB D Mass Com.(H)SB D     

     PHY.ED PT D Geo(H)SB 18     

       Music (H)KB D     

       Sans(H)PC 5     

 4th PHY.ED Pol.Sc (H)BB 16 Eng (H) SB 6 Eng (H) DC 6 L2/2 NM 7 Hist(H)SM 23 Beng(H)MC 22 
 SEM PT Pol.Sc 19 Eng (G/GE) SM 26 Beng(H)NM 3 Eng (H) SM 6 Eco.(G/GE)PS CD   

   (G/GE)JGC GH2A Beng(H)DG 3 Pol.Sc (H)SR 19 Pol.Sc (H)MM 16 Sans(H)PSM 5   

   Phil (H)SM 7 Beng(G/GE)AA 7 Phil (H)BS GH2A Phil (H)SG GH2A     

   Phil (G/GE)TR D   Hist(H)MI GH1A Hist(H)AG 23     

   Geo(H)JM D   Mass Com.(H)PD 17 Mass Com.(H)SB D     

   Geo(G)KK D   Geo(H)KK D Geo(H)SB 18     

   PHY.ED PT D   Music (H)SB 26 Music (H)KB D     

       PHY.ED (SEC) PT D Sans(H)PC 5     

       Sans(H)BG GH3B       

 6th PHY.ED Eng (H) NSC 4 Eng (H) DC 4 Eng (H) SM SR Pol.Sc (H)SR 19 Eng (H) SB 4  
 SEM PT Beng(H)AA 22 Beng(H)TB 22 Beng(H)DG 22 Phil (H)BS GH2B Beng(H)NM 7 
   Beng(G)DG 1 Pol.Sc (GE)BB 17 Pol.Sc (H)MM 7 Phil (SEC)GK 8 Pol.Sc (H)BB 18 
   Phil (H)GK 8 Phil (H)SG GH2C Phil (H)TR GH2B Hist(H)MI GH1A Pol.Sc (G)JGC 19 
   Hist(H)MI GH1A Phil (GE)SM GH2B Hist(G)SM GH2C Hist(SEC)SM 1 Phil (G)BS 1 
   Mass Com.(H)SB D Hist(H)AG 23 Eco.(G)PS CD Mass Com.(H)PD 17 Hist(H)RM 8 
   Music (H)KB 26 Hist(GE)RM GH1A Geo(H)KR D Geo(H)JM D Mass Com.(H)PD 17 
   Sans(H)PSM 5 Mass Com.(H)SB D Sans(G)PSM 1 PHY.ED(SEC)ML D Geo(H)SB 18 
     Geo(H)KK D     Geo(G)KK D 
     Geo(GE)JM D     PHY.ED ML D 



    Music (H)SB 

PHY.ED(GE)ML 

Sans(H)GE 

D 

D 

5 

  Sans(H)BG 6  

SATURDAY 2nd PHY.ED Pol.Sc (H)JGC 16 Eng (H) SM 4 L2/1 TB A Hist(H)AG 23 Hist(H)SM 23  
  PT Pol.Sc (G/GE)BB 19 Eng (G/GE) DC 6 Eng (H) DC 4 Music (H)KB D   

 SEM  Phil (H)BS GH2B Beng(H)AA 22 Beng(H)MC 22 Sans(H)BCR 5   

   Phil (G/GE)GK A Beng(G/GE)MC A Pol.Sc (H)BB 16 Sans(G/GE)PC A   

   Geo(H)KS 18   Phil (H)SG GH2B     

   Geo(G)SD D   Hist(H)BG 23     

   PHY.ED PT D   Mass Com.(H)LD D     

       Geo(H)SD 18     

       Music (H)SB D     

 4th PHY.ED Beng(H)AA 3 Hist(H)AG 23 Beng(H)PS 3 L2/2AA 7 Pol.Sc (H)JGC 16 Phil (SEC)PN 8 
 SEM KH Beng(G/GE)TB 7 Hist(G/GE)BG 1 Pol.Sc (H)SR 19 Eng (H) SB 4 Pol.Sc (G/GE)SR 7   

     Mass Com.(H)LD D Phil (H)PM 8 Beng(H)MC 22 Phil (H)BS GH2B   

     Music (H)SB D Hist(H)SM GH1A Pol.Sc (H)MM 16 Phil (G/GE)TR 7   

     Sans(H)BCR 5 Geo(H)KS D Phil (H)SG GH2B Geo(H)JM D   

     Sans(G/GE)PC 7 Music (H)KB 26 Geo(H)SD D Geo(G)KR D   

       PHY.ED(SEC)KH D   PHY.ED KH D   

       Sans(SEC H)BCR 5       

 6th PHY.ED Beng(H)MC 22 Eng (H) SB SR Eng (H) SM 6 Eng (H) SM 6 Eng (G) SB 4  
 SEM KH Pol.Sc (H)MM 17 Beng(H)TB 3 Pol.Sc (G)MM 17 Beng(H)PS 3 Beng(H)AA 22 
   Phil (H)SG 8 Pol.Sc (H)SR 16 Phil (G)BS 1 Pol.Sc (H)JGC 19 Beng(G)PS 1 
   Hist(G)SM 1 Pol.Sc (GE)MM 19 Geo(H)KR D Phil (H)GK 8 Pol.Sc (H)BB 16 
   Mass Com.(H)LD D Phil (H)TR 8 Geo(G)JM D Phil (SEC)PN 1 Phil (H)BS 8 
   Music (H)SB D Phil (GE)GK GH2C PHY.ED PT D Hist(H)BG GH1A Hist(H)AG 23 
     Geo(H)JM D Sans(H)PC GH2C Eco.(SEC)PS CD Sans(H)BCR 5 
     Geo(GE)KR D   Geo(H)KS D   

     Eco.(GE)PS CD   PHY.ED(SEC) PT D   

     Music (H)KB 26       

     PHY.ED(GE) KH D       

 

D- DEPARTMENT A- AUDITORIUM SR- SMART CLASS ROOM GH- GIRLS HOSTEL CD-COMMERCE DEPT. 

 

 

 

  


